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Victoria - Ballarat and Gippsland Campuses

Advanced Diploma of Business BB2 075377B Mt Helen $24,700 1.5 years
Advanced Diploma of Commerce BC2 072732A Mt Helen $24,700 1.5 years
Advanced Diploma of Management BM2 075378A Mt Helen $24,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Honours) BB8 070499K Mt Helen $24,700 1 year
Bachelor of Business (Marketing) BB5 039582G Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management) BB5 088132E Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management) BB5 088133D Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Marketing) BB5 088670A Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Human Resource Management) BB5 088671M Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Tourism) BB5 088669E Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Markerting and Human Resource Management) BB5 088668F Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Marketing and Tourism) BB5 088977D Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management and Tourism) BB5 088672K Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Commerce BD5 088975F Mt Helen $24,700 4 years
Bachelor of Commerce BC5 055557G Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Law) BC5 088134C Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Economics and Finance) BC5 088135B Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting and Law) BC5 088666G Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting and Economics & Finance) BC5 088667G Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Law and Economics & Finance) BC5 088665J Mt Helen $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) BC8 070500M Mt Helen $24,700 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D Mt Helen $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E Mt Helen $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C Mt Helen $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B Mt Helen $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J Mt Helen $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G Mt Helen $27,600 2 years
Higher Degrees by Research

Master of Business (by research) MU9 023221G Mt Helen $31,900 1.5 years
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Doctor of Philosophy (Business) BUO 033922G Mt Helen $31,900 3 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management and Tourism) BB5 088672K Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management) BB5 088133D Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Human Resource Management) BB5 088671M Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Marketing) BB5 088670A Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management and Tourism) BB5 088669E Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Management) BB5 088132E Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Marketing and Human Resource Management) BB5 088668F Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Marketing and Tourism) BB5 088977D Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Marketing) BB5 039582G Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Commerce BD5 088975F Gippsland $24,700 4 years
Bachelor of Commerce BC5 055557G Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Economics and Finance) BC5 088135B Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting and Economics & Finance) BC5 088667G Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Law and Economics & Finance) BC5 088665J Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D Gippsland $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E Gippsland $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C Gippsland $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B Gippsland $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J Gippsland $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G Gippsland $27,600 2 years
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Business (by research) MU9 023221G Gippsland $31,900 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Business) BUO 033922G Gippsland $31,900 3 years
Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Education TO5 069143D Mt Helen $23,300 4 years
Bachelor of Education (Primary) TZ5 089465J Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 4 years
Bachelor of Education (Primary and Secondary P-10) TX5 092817G Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 4 years
Bachelor of Education Studies TC5 091968A Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,000 3 years
Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences/Bachelor of Education TL5 069145B Mt Helen $23,300 4 years
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Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Education TA5 069147M Mt Helen $23,300 4 years
Bachelor of Visual Arts/Bachelor of Education TF5 069149J Mt Helen $23,300 4 years
Master of Education Studies TM9 091965D Gippsland $25,000 2 years
Master of Special Education TS9 072822K Mt Helen $25,000 2 years
Master of Teaching (Primary) GTP9 080391F Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,000 2 years
Master of Teaching (Secondary) TD9 088663M Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,000 2 years
Postgraduate Diploma of Education Studies (Early Childhood) TD4 072819E Mt Helen $25,000 1 year
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Education (by research) TE9 092210F Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,700 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Education) TUO 016654G Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,700 3 years
Bachelor of Acting for Stage and Screen AS5 091963F Camp Street $26,500 3 years
Bachelor of Arts (Criminal Justice) GCJ5 080352B Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 3 years
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) HS8 009084G Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 1 year
Bachelor of Arts HM5 085611C Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 3 years
Bachelor of Communication Design AT5 085610D Camp Street, Gippsland $26,500 3 years
Bachelor of Community & Human Services HC5 085212G Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,300 3 years
Bachelor of Creative Arts (Honours) AC8 072815J Camp Street, Gippsland $26,500 1 year
Bachelor of International Studies HF5 088973G Mt Helen $23,300 3 years
Bachelor of Music Theatre AX5 088972J Camp Street $26,500 3 years
Bachelor of Visual Arts (Fine Arts) AA5 031809B Camp St, Gippsland $26,500 3 years
Master of Social Work (Qualifying) HW9 085213F Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,000 2 years
Master of Visual Arts GVA9 080393D Gippsland $25,000 1.5 years
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Arts (by research) AU9 044995K Camp Street $28,700 1.5 years
Master of Arts (by research) HB9 041559K Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,700 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Arts) AUO 023233D Camp Street, Gippsland $28,700 3 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Humanities and Social Science) HUO 023232E Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,700 3 years
Bachelor of Nursing HN5 088144A Mt Helen, Gippsland $29,300 3 years
Bachelor of Nursing (Honours) NH8 028644M Mt Helen $29,300 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Midwifery Mw4 092818G Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,000 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Paramedicine NN4 077885K Mt Helen $27,000 1 year
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Higher Degrees by Research

Master of Nursing (Research) NN9 092872A Mt Helen, Gippsland $30,100 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy in Nursing (Research) NUO 092871B Mt Helen, Gippsland $30,100 3 years
Bachelor of Exercise and Sport Science PX5 063657D Mt Helen $30,100 3 years
Bachelor of Exercise and Sport Science (Honours) PX8 077882B Mt Helen $30,100 1 year
Bachelor of Health and Physical Education PH5 080394C Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,300 4 years
Bachelor of Health Sciences SH5 077887G Mt Helen, Gippsland $29,200 3 years
Bachelor of Health Sciences (e-Health and Informatics) SH5 092819F Mt Helen, Gippsland $29,200 3 years
Bachelor of Health Sciences (Honours) SHS8 077881C Mt Helen $29,200 1 year
Bachelor of Health Sciences (Leading and Managing Health Services) SH5 088147J Mt Helen $29,200 3 years
Bachelor of Health Sciences (Psychology) SH5 088145M Mt Helen $29,200 3 years
Bachelor of Health Sciences (Sport and Exercise Science) SH5 088146K Mt Helen $29,200 3 years
Bachelor of Outdoor and Environmental Education OE5 085612B Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,000 3 years
EZﬁPC]ZL?Ornof Health and Physical Education/Bachelor of Outdoor and Environmental OP5 088664K Mt Helen, Gippsland $27.000 4.5 years
Bachelor of Psychological Science HY5 055553A Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,300 3 years
Bachelor of Psychological Science (Honours) HY8 088971K Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,300 1 year
Bachelor of Sport Management PM5 056082G Mt Helen $25,300 3 years
Bachelor of Sport Management (Honours) PM8 077866B Mt Helen $25,300 1 year
Bachelor of Sport Management/Bachelor of Business PZ5 065657K Mt Helen $30,100 4.5 years
Graduate Certificate in Occupational Hazard Management EC4 Not Applicable” Mt Helen $15:1_(.)0 6 months
(per certificate)
Graduate Diploma in Occupational Hazard Management ED4 Not Applicable” Mt Helen $30,100 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Clinical Exercise Physiology PJ4 083031F Mt Helen $30,100 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Outdoor and Environmental Education PK4 046970C Mt Helen $27,000 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Psychology YD4 079152J Mt Helen $34,100 1 year
Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology PJ9 083032E Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Applied Science (Biological Science) PL9 001501D Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Master of Applied Science (Psychology) YS9 014682J Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Master of Applied Science (Social Science) PN9 001501D Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Master of Human Movement (Biological Science) PO9 041560F Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Master of Human Movement (Social Science) PM9 041560F Mt Helen $30,100 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Human Movement & Sport Sciences) MUO 026139M Mt Helen $30,100 3.5 years
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Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology) HHO 081098C Mt Helen, Gippsland $30,100 3.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (VIOSH) VU0 044127K Mt Helen $31,500 3.5 years
Diploma of Sustainable Practice ST1 085621A Mt Helen $27,800 1 year
Bachelor of Environmental and Conservation Science SE5 088140E Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Geoscience SG5 088139J Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Biomedical Science SB5 062139A Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Food and Nutritional Science SN5 088136A Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Mathematical Science SY5 088143B Mt Helen, Gippsland $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Mathematical Sciences (Honours) CMm8 052876F Mt Helen $24,700 1 year
Bachelor of Science SC5 062141G Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Biotechnology ST5 088142C Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Bachelor of Science (Honours) SZ8 088661B Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 1 year
Bachelor of Veterinary and Wildlife Science SV5 088138K Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Applied Science (by research) EJ9 001495G Mt Helen $31,900 1.5 years
Master of Applied Science (by research) SA9 001495G Mt Helen, Gippsland $31,900 1.5 years
Master of Engineering Science (by research) EI9 015134G Mt Helen $31,900 1.5 years
Master of Mathematical Sciences (by research) CM9 052605G Mt Helen $24,700 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Science) SuUo 044127K Mt Helen, Gippsland $31,900 3.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Physical Sciences) SuU0 016653J Mt Helen $31,900 3.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematical Sciences) CMO 023229M Mt Helen $27,800 3.5 years
Advanced Diploma of Computing CC2 075379M Mt Helen $23,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Computing (Honours) CCs8 033920J Mt Helen $23,700 1 year
Bachelor of Engineering (Civil) (Honours) EG8 085617G Mt Helen $28,800 4 years
Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) (Honours) EG8 085618G Mt Helen $28,800 4 years
Bachelor of Engineering (Mining) (Honours) EG8 085619F Mt Helen $28,800 4 years
Bachelor of Engineering Technology (Mechanical Engineering) EX5 077585M Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,800 3 years
Bachelor of Engineering Technology (Civil Engineering) EX5 077586K Mt Helen, Gippsland $28,800 3 years
Bachelor of Engineering Technology (Mining Engineering) EX5 077584A Mt Helen $28,800 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Information Systems) CT5 092106F Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Development) CT5 092107E Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,700 3 years
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Bachelor of Information Technology (Mobile App Development) CT5 092109C Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Software Development) CT5 092108D Mt Helen, Gippsland $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Professional Practice) CI5 049564D Mt Helen $23,700 4 years
Bachelor of Mechatronic Systems Engineering (Honours) GM8 085620B Gippsland $28,800 4 years
Graduate Certificate of Brewing Su4 Not Applicable” Mt Helen $14,400 6 months
(per certificate)
Graduate Diploma of Brewing SV4 Not Applicable” Mt Helen $28,800 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Mining EQ4 085622M Mt Helen $21,600 2 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C Mt Helen $25,500 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M Mt Helen $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Engineering Technology (Civil Engineering) EY9 079924C Mt Helen $28,800 2 years
Master of Engineering Technology (Mechanical Engineering) EY9 079927M Mt Helen $28,800 2 years
Master of Engineering Technology (Mining Engineering) EY9 079928K Mt Helen $28,800 2 years
Master of Mining Engineering EM9 058663D Mt Helen $28,800 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M Mt Helen $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G Mt Helen $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A Mt Helen $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A Gippsland $25,500 2 years
Higher Degrees by Research
Master of Computing (by research) CVv9 052879C Mt Helen, Gippsland $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Engineering Science (by research) EI9 015134G Gippsland $31,900 1.5 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering) GUO 023234C Mt Helen, Gippsland $31,900 3 years
Doctor of Philosophy (Information Technology) Cu0 023229M Mt Helen, Gippsland $27,800 3 years
English and Academic Preparation (5 weeks) XT1 050427C Mt Helen, Gippsland $2,340 5 weeks
English and Academic Preparation (10 weeks) XT2 050427C Mt Helen $4,670 10 weeks
English and Academic Preparation (15 weeks) XT3 050427C Mt Helen $7,000 15 weeks
English and Academic Preparation (20 weeks) XT4 050427C Mt Helen $9,330 20 weeks
Study Abroad Program XH1 023235B Mt Helen $12’7QO 6 months
(per certficate)
Study Abroad Program XH1 037208A Mt Helen $25,300 1 year
Exchange Program X01 037206C Mt Helen, Gippsland N/A 6 months
Exchange Program X01 037207B Mt Helen, Gippsland N/A 1 year
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Queensland - Brishane Campus

Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D Brisbane $24,700 3 years
Master of Business Administration (Health Services Management) MM9 072739E Brisbane $27,600 2 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems and Business Analytics) CG9 095030G Brisbane $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G Brisbane $25,500 2 years

Teaching Locations
AAPY (Academies Australasia Polytechnic Pty Ltd)

Advanced Diploma of Business BB2 075377B AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 1.5 years
Advanced Diploma of Commerce BC2 072732A AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 1.5 years
Advanced Diploma of Management BM2 075378A AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Business (Marketing) BB5 039582G AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce BC5 055557G AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D AAPY - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Graduate Certificate of Commerce BF4 055170E AAPY - Melbourne $13’$QO 6 months
(per certificate)
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Management BQ4 031617K AAPY - Melbourne $13’E.3(.)0 6 months
(per certificate)

Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 2 years
Master of Business Administration (Health Services Management) MM9 085623K AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G AAPY - Melbourne $27,600 2 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E AAPY - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5 065124F AAPY - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F AAPY - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
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Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M AAPY - Melbourne $25,500 2 years

ATMC (Australian Technical & Management College) Victoria

Advanced Diploma of Business BB2 075377B ATMC - Melbourne $24,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B ATMC - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D ATMC - Melbourne $24,700 3 years
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G ATMC - Melbourne $27,600 2 years
Advanced Diploma of Computing CcC2 075379M ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5 065124F ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Software Engineering) CT5 071882F ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F ATMC - Melbourne $23,700 3 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C ATMC - Melbourne $25,500 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M ATMC - Melbourne $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M ATMC - Melbourne $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G ATMC - Melbourne $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A ATMC - Melbourne $25,500 2 years

ATMC (Australian Technical & Management College) New South Wales

Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D ATMC - Sydney $24,700 3 years

Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D ATMC - Sydney $27,600 1 year

Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E ATMC - Sydney $27,600 1 year

Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C ATMC - Sydney $27,600 1.5 years
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Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B ATMC - Sydney $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J ATMC - Sydney $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G ATMC - Sydney $27,600 2 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A ATMC - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E ATMC - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F ATMC - Sydney $23,700 3 years

Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C ATMC - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years

Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M ATMC - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M ATMC - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G ATMC - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A ATMC - Sydney $25,500 2 years

[IBIT (International Institute of Business & Information Technology) South Australia

Advanced Diploma of Business BB2 075377B IIBIT - Adelaide $24,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B IIBIT - Adelaide $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D IIBIT - Adelaide $24,700 3 years
Graduate Certificate of Commerce BF4 055170E IIBIT - Adelaide $13’E.390 6 months
(per certificate)

Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D [IBIT - Adelaide $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E IIBIT - Adelaide $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C [IBIT - Adelaide $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B [IBIT - Adelaide $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J IIBIT - Adelaide $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G [IBIT - Adelaide $27,600 2 years
Advanced Diploma of Computing CcC2 075379M [IBIT - Adelaide $23,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A [IBIT - Adelaide $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E [IBIT - Adelaide $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5 065124F [IBIT - Adelaide $23,700 3 years
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Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F [IBIT - Adelaide $23,700 3 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C [IBIT - Adelaide $25,500 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M [IBIT - Adelaide $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M [IBIT - Adelaide $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G [IBIT - Adelaide $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A [IBIT - Adelaide $25,500 2 years
[IBIT (International Institute of Business & Information Technology) New South Wales
Advanced Diploma of Business BB2 075377B lIBIT - Sydney $24,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Business BB5 039579B lIBIT - Sydney $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce BC5 055557G lIBIT - Sydney $24,700 3 years
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5 044114D [IBIT - Sydney $24,700 3 years
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4 085207D [IBIT - Sydney $27,600 1 year
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4 085206E [IBIT - Sydney $27,600 1 year
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4 085208C [IBIT - Sydney $27,600 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4 085209B [IBIT - Sydney $27,600 1.5 years
Master of Business Administration MM9 085210J lIBIT - Sydney $27,600 2 years
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G [IBIT - Sydney $27,600 2 years
Advanced Diploma of Computing CC2 075379M [IBIT - Sydney $23,700 1.5 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A [IBIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E [IBIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5 065124F IIBIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F lIBIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C lIBIT - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M lIBIT - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M lIBIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G lIBIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A lIBIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years

MIT (Melbourne Institute of Technology) Victoria
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Higher Education

2017 International Student Tuition Fees
Student Finance

Faculty/School/Program Program
Code
Bachelor of Applied Management VM5
Bachelor of Business BB5
Bachelor of Commerce BC5
Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting) BC5
Graduate Certificate of Management MA4
Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting Bl4
Graduate Diploma of Management MB4
Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting BO4
Master of Business Administration MM9
Master of Professional Accounting BX9
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5
Bachelor of Information Technology (Software Engineering) CT5
Bachelor of Technology CG5
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9
Master of Technology (Research) CG9

CRICOS
Code

073593K
039579B
055557G
044144D
085207D
085206E
085208C
085209B
085210J
085211G

074009A
065125E
065124F
071882F
079462F
080503C
080506M
080493M
080497G
088662A

Federation 3:%

Campus /
Teaching Location

MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne

MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne
MIT - Melbourne

2017 Annual Fee

(AUD)

per EFTSL*

$24,700
$24,700
$24,700
$24,700
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600

$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$23,700
$25,500
$25,500
$25,500
$25,500
$25,500

UNIVERSITY-AUSTRALIA -

Program

Duration /

EFTSL

3 years
3 years
3 years
3 years
1 year
1 year
1.5 years
1.5 years
2 years
2 years

3 years
3 years
3 years
3 years
3 years
1.5 years
1.5 years
2 years
2 years
2 years

MIT (Melbourne Institute of Technology) New South Wales

Bachelor of Applied Management

Bachelor of Commerce (Accounting)

Graduate Certificate of Management

Graduate Certificate of Professional Accounting
Graduate Diploma of Management

Graduate Diploma of Professional Accounting
Master of Business Administration

CRICOS Provider No. 00103D

VM5
BCS5
MA4
Bl4
MB4
BO4
MM9

073593K
044114D
085207D
085206E
085208C
085209B
085210J

MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney
MIT - Sydney

$24,700
$24,700
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600
$27,600

3 years
3 years
1 year
1 year
1.5 years
1.5 years
2 years
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Higher Education

. « i
2017 International Student Tuition Fees Fedel"atlon -

. UNIVERSITY-AUSTRALIA -
Student Finance
Faculty/School/Program Program CRICOS Campus / 2017 Annual Fee | Program
Code Code Teaching Location (AUD) Duration /
per EFTSL* EFTSL
Master of Professional Accounting BX9 085211G MIT - Sydney $27,600 2 years
Bachelor of Information Technology CT5 074009A MIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Business Systems) CT5 065125E MIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Computer Games and Digital Media) CT5 065124F MIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Information Technology (Software Engineering) CT5 071882F MIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Bachelor of Technology CG5 079462F MIT - Sydney $23,700 3 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG4 080503C MIT - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years
Graduate Diploma of Technology (Software Engineering) CG4 080506M MIT - Sydney $25,500 1.5 years
Master of Technology (Enterprise Systems) CG9 080493M MIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Software Engineering) CG9 080497G MIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years
Master of Technology (Research) CG9 088662A MIT - Sydney $25,500 2 years

Additional information

Fees apply to students commencing a program in 2017 only. Continuing students will retain the cohort fee that applied to their program year of commencement.

For all programs listed students will be charged an additional fee where a course (unit) needs to be repeated.

Equivalent Full Time Student Load (EFTSL) - measure of study load for a course, as a measure of total required study load for a full year in undertaking your program on a full-time basis.
* Annual Fee (AUD) is based on an enrolled EFTSL value of 1.0

" Programs which are listed as CRICOS Code 'Not Applicable' cannot be offered to students on a study visa.

Teaching Locations

AAPY - Academies Australasia Polytechnic

ATMC - Australian Technical & Management College

IIBIT - International Institute of Business & Information Technology
MIT - Melbourne Institute of Technology

Publication date: November 2017
Warning: uncontrolled when printed - refer to federation.edu.au/current-students/essential-info/tuition-fees-and-charges/higher-education/fees for the current version.
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